AGENDA CALENDAR

Tues. Sept. 6 In-Service Day No Classes

Wed. Sept. 7 1st Day of Classes Staggered Start

Wed. Sept. 14 Meet the Teacher 4:30 - 7:00 p.m.

Tues. Oct. 4 Picture Day 9:00 am

Wed. Oct. 5 Staff Meeting 2:25 Dismissal

Fri. Oct. 7 P.D. Day No Classes

Mon. Oct. 10 Thanksgiving School Closed

Fri. Oct. 21 SAGE No Classes

Wed. Nov. 9 9:00 am Picture Re-Takes

Fri. Nov. 11 Remembrance Day School Closed

Mon. Nov. 14 In-Service Day No Classes

Wed. Nov. 23 Staff Meeting 2:25 Dismissal

Wed. Nov. 30 Term 1 Ends Day 6

Thurs. Dec. 1 Start of Term 2 Day 1

Fri. Dec. 2 Report Card Dist. 3:00 p.m.

Wed. Dec. 7 Parent Conference 4:00 - 7:00 pm

Thurs. Dec. 8 Parent Conference 4:00 - 6:00 pm

Fri. Dec.9 PD Day No Classes

Fri. Dec. 22 Day Before Break 2:10 Dismissal
Dec. 23 - Jan. 8 - Christmas Break

Mon. Jan. 9 School Opens Day 5

Wed. Jan.18 Staff Meeting 2:25 Dismissal

Fri. Feb 3 In-Service Day No Classes

Wed. Feb.8 Gr 5 Open House 6:00 pm

Mon. Feb. 20 Louis Riel Day School Closed

Wed. Feb. 22 Staff Meeting 2:25 Dismissal

Fri. Mar. 10 Term 2 Ends Day 6

Mon. Mar. 13 Start of Term 3 Day 1

Mon. Mar. 13 Report Card Dist. 3:00 p.m.

Thurs. Mar. 16 Student Led 4:00 - 8:00 pm

Fri. Mar. 17 In-Service Day No Classes

Mar.25 - Apr.2 - Spring Break

Mon. Apr. 3 School Opens Day 5

Wed. Apr.5 Staff Meeting 2:25 Dismissal

Fri. Apr. 14 Good Friday No School

Fri. April 21 In-Service Day No Classes

Wed. May 10 Staff Meeting 2:25 Dismissal

Mon. May 22 Victoria Day School Closed

Mon.. June 26 In-Service Day No Classes

Wed. June 28 Grade 8 Farewell 9:30 - 2:00 pm

Thurs. June 29 Year End Celebs. Gr6and 7

Fri. June 30 Last Day-Reports 2:10 Dismissal |




